
S.No. Name Qualification Proferssional Qualification

1 INDERPREET KAUR M.A ( English ) B.ED

2 AARTI ARORA M.A ( English ) B.ed

3 AMANDEEP KAUR M.A, PTET ETT,NTT,PGDCA

4 AMANDEEP KAUR M.A (Social Science) B.Ed

5 AMANDEEP KAUR M.Sc (MATHS) B.ED

6 AMANJEET KAUR M.COM B.ED

7 AMANPREET KAUR MA ( Histry, Punjabi), PTET B.ED

8 AMANPREET KAUR M.A  (English) B.ED

9 ANCHAL B.A B.ED

10 ANKITA M.COM B.Ed

11 ANURADHA M.A (HINDI) B.Ed

12 ARPANA M.Sc  (BOTANY) B.Ed

13 ARSHDEEP SINGH
M.A (Religious Study), diploma in Gurmit 

study
NONE

14 BALJIT KAUR B.A YOGA

15 BALJIT KAUR B.A B.ED

16 BALWINDER KAUR B.COM M.A ( Economics) B.Ed

17 CHARANJIT SINGH M.A (PBI, HISTORY), PTET,CTET B.ED, PGDCA

18 DEEPIKA M.SC ( Fashion Designing, Merchanding) OTHER

19 DEEPIKA MEHTA M.SC (CHEMISTRY) B.ED

20 DHARAMJIT KAUR B.A ECCE

21 DHRUV WADHWA B.Sc B.Ed

22 DIMPLEJEET KAUR M.A (HINDI) B.ED

23 GAGANDEEP KAUR B.Sc none

24 GAGANDEEP KAUR B.COM NONE

25 GAGANDEEP KAUR B.A B.ED, PGDCA

26 GAGANPREET KAUR Diploma in Computer Application PGDCA

27 GUNPREET KAUR M.A (ECONOMICS)  D.EL.ED 

28 GURBHINDER SINGH M.A (English) NONE

29 GURJIT KAUR M.A M.ED

30 GURMEET KAUR M.SC (COMPUTER SCIENCE) B.ED

31 GURMEET KAUR M.A (PBI), B.LIB B.Ed

32 GURPREET KAUR M.A (PBI), PTET B.ED

33 GURPREET KAUR B.SC B.ED

34 Gurpreet Kaur M.Com, PTET B.ED

35 GURVINDER KAUR M.A. ( History, Pol Sci, Pbi) B.Ed

36 Gurwinder Singh B.A. B.P.Ed

37 Harjyot Kaur B.COM MBA

38 HARPREET KAUR ECE ECE

39 Harpreet Kaur M.Com, MBA  D.EL.ED, B.Ed

40 Harsimran Kaur M.Sc (I.T) D.EL.ED, PGDCA

41 HARWINDER KAUR M.A (PBI) B.ED, ETT

42 HARWINDER KAUR M.A. (PBI), PTET B.ED

43 HARWINDER KAUR M.COM NONE

44 INDERJIT KAUR M.COM B.ED

45 INDERPAL KAUR M.Sc ( Maths), M.Phill B.Ed

46 JAGDEEP SINGH M.A none

47 JASKIRAT SINGH M.Sc B.ED

QUALIFICATION OF TEACHERS           



48 JASMEET KAUR M.COM NONE

49 JASPREET KAUR B.SC ( Economics ) B.ED

50 JASPREET SINGH B.Tech PTET, CTET B.Ed

51 JASVINDER KAUR B.A B.ED

52 JASWINDER KAUR M.A B.ED

53 KAMALJEET KAUR B.A. B.ED

54 KAMALPREET KAUR M.A (PBI) NONE

55 KANIKA KALSI M.A (Economics), PTET, CTET B.Ed

56 KAWALJIT SINGH M.A (TABLA) OTHER

57 KIRAN BALA M.A(ECONOMICS) B.ED

58 Kirandeep Kaur M.Com B.Ed

59 KIRANJOT KAUR B.Sc ( Non-Medical) B.Ed

60 KIRANPREET KAUR B.Sc B.Ed

61 KIRANPREET KAUR B.COM B.ED

62 KIRANPREET KAUR M.SC ( HONS IN ECONOMICS) None

63 KOMAL Masters in Bio Chemistry None

64 KULDEEP SINGH 3 YEAR DIPLOMA IN MUSIC DIPLOMA IN MUSIC

65 LUCKY BALA M.A (HINDI, POL SCI ) B.ED, MDCT

66 MADHU M.A(ECONOMICS), M.LIB M.LIB

67 MALKEET KAUR M.A (FASHION DESINGING) B.ED, PGDCA

68 MANINDERPAL KAUR M.A ( ENGLISH ) B.Ed

69 MANJINDER KAUR M.A (PBI, MUSIC ) B.ED

70 MANJOT KAUR M.SC (COMP SCI) none

71 MANJU M.A ( English ) B.Ed

72 MANJU BALA M.A. DIPLOMA IN ART and CRAFT, B.Ed

73 MANPREET KAUR M.A (PBI) NONE

74 MANPREET KAUR M.A (ENGLISH) B.Ed

75 MEENA M.A (HINDI) B.Ed

76 MEENU GULATI M.A (Hindi) B.Ed

77 MOHIT KOHLI MSc  ( Mathematics ) B.ED

78 NAVJOT KAUR M.A ( English ) NONE

79 NAVNEET KAUR M.A (ENGLISH) DECE

80 NAVNEET KAUR B.Sc (ECONOMICS) NONE

81 NAVPREET KAUR B.Sc. (Medical) B.Ed

82 NAVREET KAUR M.A (English) B.Ed

83 NEERAJ KHANNA M.A ( Economics), PTET B.Ed

84 NISHA BHATIA B.Sc (Eco) B.ED

85 NOBELPREET KAUR M.Sc B.ED

86 PALWINDER KAUR M.A (Geography) B.Ed

87 PARMINDER KAUR B.Sc B.ED

88 PARWINDER KAUR B.A NTT

89 POOJA M.A (ECONOMICS), PTET,CTET B.ED

90 POOJA M.Sc (BIOLOGY) B.ED

91 POONAM KAUR M.A (ECONOMICS) B.ED

92 POONAM SHARMA B.A. B.Ed

93 PRABHJIT KAUR B.Sc (ECONOMICS) B.Ed

94 PRABHJIT KAUR M.A. B.Ed.

95 PRABHJOT KAUR B.A NONE

96 PRABHPREET KAUR M.Sc (CHEMISTRY), MBA, PTET B.Ed

97 PRABHPREET SINGH M.SC (MATHS), PTET B.ED



98 PRABJOT KAUR B.COM, MBA B.ED

99 PREETY M.A (Psychology) NONE

100 PRIYANKA M.A (ENGLISH) B.Ed

101 RABINDER DHILLON BV.Sc ( Eco) M.SC (Comp Sci) B.ED

102 RAJDEEP KAUR M.Tech (C.S.E) DECE

103 RAJESH PRASHAR M.Sc  (CHEMISTRY) B.ED

104 RAJWINDER KAUR M.A (PBI) B.ED

105 RAJWINDER KAUR M.A (PBI) B.ED

106 RAMANPREET KAUR B.COM B.Ed

107 Raminder Kaur M.SC (IT) D.EL.ED , PGDCA

108 RANI JANNAT KAUR DHILLON M.A, PTET,CTET B.ED

109 RASHMEET KAUR B.Sc NONE

110 RASHMI SHARMA B.Sc B.Ed

111 REENA GUPTA M.A B.ED

112 REKHA DHIMAN B.SC M.A (ENGLISH) B.ED

113 RIDHI SHARMA M.A D.E.I.ED

114 ROSELEEN KAUR M.Sc (MATHS), PTET B.Ed, D.E.L.ED

115 RUPINDER KAUR M.Sc B.Ed

116 SAMINA BAWA M.Com B.Ed

117 SANDEEP KAUR MBA MBA

118 SANDEEP KAUR MPED MPED

119 SANDEEP KAUR M.SC (IT) PGDCA

120 SANDEEP SANYAL M.Sc  (PHYSICS) B.Ed

121 SANIA M.A(HISTRY) B.ED, PGDCA

122 SAPNA SHARMA B.A B.ED

123 SARGUNEET KAUR KHURANA GRADUATION B.ED

124 SATNAM KAUR M.A (Pbi), PTET B.ED

125 SATNAM SINGH B.Sc B.ED

126 SHARANJIT KAUR B.A NTT

127 SIMAR M.Com B.ED

128 SIMRAN SEHDEV B.Sc ( Non-Medical) NONE

129 SIMRAN SIALI B.A NPTT

130 SIMRANJIT KAUR BCA BCA

131 SIMRANPREET KAUR M.COM NONE

132 SIMRANPREET KAUR M.SC (IT) none

133 SUKHBIR SINGH MCA, BSc (Comp Sci) OTHER

134 SUKHDEV SINGH M.A (Music Vocal, Tabla) Sangeet Visharad

135 SUMAN KAUR B.A (Phy. Edu.) YOGA

136 SUNAINA B.A B.Ed

137 SURJIT SINGH

138 SURINDER KAUR B.COM, MBA B.ED

139 TALWINDER KAUR MBE PGDFS

140 TANPREET KAUR M.com MBA

141 VEERPAL KAUR M.Sc (Comp Sci) B.ED

142 VEERPAL KAUR M.SC (IT) none

143 VIKRAMJIT KAUR M.A, (Punjabi) B.ED

144 VIJAYTA M.Sc (IT) PGDCA


